CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 41

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG OCTOBER 11, 2014
WEEK ENDI NG OCTOBER 12, 2013

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2014

VEEK 4th QIR
41 TO DATE
88, 772 178, 245
11, 615 23, 998
100, 387 202, 243
44, 807 88, 019
9,913 19, 850
7,915 15, 963
3, 969 8, 424
2,639 5,341
3,767 7,932
2,023 4, 600
6, 508 13, 106
3, 160 6, 221
1, 430 2,748
11, 577 22, 486
1,548 3,116
3, 604 6, 820
566 1, 295

480 1, 030

169 292

603 1,125

428 764

440 877

2, 040 4,275
107, 586 214, 284
207, 973 416, 527

3, 386, 346
492, 142

3,878, 488

1, 767, 340
369, 213
321, 244
151, 051
104, 607
127, 362

97, 380
225,729
105, 966

56, 333
443, 094

62,072
137, 375

24,992

17,834

5,197

19, 532

21, 400

17, 685

78, 874

2013

VEEK 4th QIR
41 TO DATE
86, 496 175, 766
13, 041 26, 543
99, 537 202, 309
45, 162 81, 303
11, 039 21, 187
7,844 15, 690
4,026 8, 043
2, 606 5, 283
3,176 7,038
2, 408 5,079
5, 388 10, 782
2,822 5,772
1,621 2,948
10, 157 19, 189
1,447 2,792
3, 608 6, 705
739 1, 370
585 1,048
107 222
593 1,149
394 967
351 736
1,508 3,031
105, 581 200, 334
205, 118 402, 643

3, 349,670
511, 711

3,861, 381

1,749, 344
369, 885
321, 090
143, 570
106, 608
129, 084
102, 442
198, 088

99, 308
56, 993
388, 001
59, 496
136, 267
28, 293
19, 915

5,713
21, 841
23,908
15, 393
66, 486

VEEK 4th QIR YEAR
41 TO DATE  TO DATE

(0.79%  8.26 % 1.03 %
(10.20)% (6.31)% (0.18)%

0.91% 1.74 % 0.05 %
(1.42)%  4.74 % 5.21 %

1.277%  1.10 % (1.88)%
18.61 % 12.70 % (1.33)%
(15.99)% (9.43)% (4.94)%
20.79°% 21.55 % 13.95 %
11.98 % 7.78 % 6.70 %
(11.78)% (6.78)% (1.16)%
13.98' % 17.18 % 14.20 %

6.98 % 11.60 % 4.33 %
(0.11)%  1.72 % 0.81 %
(23.41)% (5.47)% (11.67) %
(17.95)% (1.72)% (10. 45) %
57.94 % 31.53 % (9.03)%

1.69 % (2.09)% (10.57) %

8.63 % (20.99)% (10. 49) %
25.36 % 19.16 % 14.89 %
35.28 % 41.04 % 18.63 %



